
Position Email Address

Meyer Josh Superintendent / Elementary Principal meyerj@usd350.com

Blain White Jr/Sr High Principal whiteb@usd350.com

Axman Taci Preschool axmant@usd350.com

Bauer Jon Jr/Sr High Social Studies bauerjo@usd350.com

Behnke Darlene Art behnke@usd350.com

Bunker Ava Preschool longav@usd350.com

Bunker Dianna 7-9 English Language Arts bunkerd@usd350.com

Christiansen Michelle Kindergarten christiansenm@usd350.com

Christie Jill Kindergarten christiej@usd350.com

Delp Joel HS Science delpj@usd350.com

Dickson Alysha 7-12 Math dicksona@usd350.com

Emery Brad 3rd Grade emeryb@usd350.com

Falk Cindy 1st Grade falk@usd350.com

Feril Meagan 7-12 Math ferilm@usd350.com

Hacker Wendy HS Social Studies / Counselor hackerw@usd350.com

Knight Kristen Elementary Music / Learning Center knightk@usd350.com

Knight Mac Instr. & Vocal Music knightm@usd350.com

Long Andrea 5th / 6th Grade English L.A. longa@usd350.com

McAlister Joanna Jr/Sr High Language Arts mcalisterj@usd350.com

Michael Chari Special Education chari.michael@scksec.com

Moritz Adam HS Industrial Arts moritza@usd350.com

Nusser Justin Jr/Sr High Science & PE nusserj@usd350.com

Patterson Susan Family & Consumer Sciences pattersons@usd350.com

Shields Russell Business Computers shieldsr@usd350.com

Smith Danny Elementary Math / Science smithda@usd350.com

Smith Tessa Elementary Special Education smithte@usd350.com

Vicars Roxanna Resource vicarsr@usd350.com

Wade Trish Physical Education wadetr@usd350.com

Ward Bonnie 2nd Grade wardb@usd350.com

Ward Tia 4th Grade  wardti @usd350.com

Witt Sheila Jr/Sr High Math & Science / ESL witts@usd350.com

Wycoff Lori 1st Grade wycoff@usd350.com

Cornwell Lisa Nurse / CTE Coordinator cornwelll@usd350.com

Davis Laura Library Director davisl@usd350.com

McFarland Victoria Speech mcfarlandv@usd350.com

Poovey Ruth Gifted ruth.poovey@scksec.com

Sebes Cheron Speech sebesc@usd350.com

Tutak Alyssa School Psychologist alyssa.tutak@scksec.com

Volker Kim Elementary Counselor volker@usd350.com

Mixon Warren Technology Director mixonw@usd350.com

Bryant Mark Special Education / Library byant@usd350.com

Berens Ashley Spedal Education beransa@usd350.com

Clausing Rita Elementary clausingr@usd350.com

Crissman Marcia Preschool crissmanm@usd350.com

Crissman Pat Library crissmanp@usd350.com
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Delp Sarah Preschool delps@usd350.com

Fischer Michelle Special Education fischer2@usd350.com

Foote Emilee Elementary footee@usd350.com

Fox Julie Title 1 / LIFE Teacher fox@usd350.com

Gabel Taylor 2nd Grade gabelt@usd350.com

Hearn Deb Preschool hearnd@usd350.com

Heaton Tiffany Preschool heatont@usd350.com

Helfrich Kim Intervention Specialist helfrichk@usd350.com

Huffman Destiny Special Education huffmand@usd350.com

Lyon Lynda Special Education lyon@usd350.com

Mawhirter Michelle Special Education mawhirterm@usd350.com

Messick Lori Special Education messickl@usd350.com

Meyer Kristel Elementary meyerk@usd350.com

Miller Darla Elementary millerd@usd350.com

Mixon Ixchel Spanish Language Aide mixoni@usd350.com

Naughton Carol Library naughtonc@usd350.com

Norton Felicia Special Education nortonf@usd350.com

Nusser Justin Science / PE nusserj@usd350.com

Stalcup Ariele Special Education stalcupa@usd350.com

Tanner Leslie Elementary tannerl@usd350.com

Watson May Elementary watsonm@usd350.com

White Brittany Special Education whitebr@usd350.com

Cole Mattison JH Cheer Sponsor colem@usd350.com

Hilton Danton HS Basketball hiltond@usd350.com

Luckner Rebecca Tennis lucknerr@usd350.com

Martin Rueben JH Football martinr@usd350.com

Fischer Jennifer 7-12 Secretary fischerj@usd350.com

Fisher Alisa Board Clerk fishera@usd350.com

Irvine Marla Elem. Secretary / BOE Treasurer irvinem@usd350.com

Smith Stephanie 7-12 Secretary smiths@usd350.com

Blanc Katie Cook blancm@usd350.com

Davis Sondra Director daviss@usd350.com

Norton Chiemi Cook nortonc@usd350.com

Unruh Amy Cook unruha@usd350.com

Christie Julie Activity Driver

Bunker Chris Route Driver bunkerc@usd350.com

Hudson Jonelle Route Driver hudsonj@usd350.com 

Irvine Marla Transportation Coordinator irvinem@usd350.com

Scott Ron Route Driver scottr@usd350.com

Smith Danny See above under teachers

Berens David Head of Maintenance berensd@usd350.com

Gonzalez Maria Custodian gonzalezm@usd350.com

Valenzuela Rosalba Custodian valenzuelar@usd350.com

Walter Brent Custodian walterb@usd350.com

Rule 10 Coaches

Office Support
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